
Lanciano 08 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Challenge_Femminile - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 94 BUSATTO P. 15:11.531
Tempo gara

1 1:59.018 + 09.357 16:58:25.330  45,129

2 1:49.661 --------- 17:00:14.991  48,980

3 1:50.916 + 01.255 17:02:05.907  48,426

4 1:51.578 + 01.917 17:03:57.485  48,139

5 1:50.994 + 01.333 17:05:48.479  48,392

6 1:53.644 + 03.983 17:07:42.123  47,263

7 1:54.149 + 04.488 17:09:36.272  47,054

8 1:55.996 + 06.335 17:11:32.268  46,305

 Po. 2 - # 34 TALUCCI E. + 29.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.782 + 04.996 16:58:18.939  47,206

2 1:51.520 + 01.734 17:00:10.459  48,164

3 2:01.769 + 11.983 17:02:12.228  44,110

4 1:49.786 --------- 17:04:02.014  48,924

5 2:08.318 + 18.532 17:06:10.332  41,859

6 1:56.452 + 06.666 17:08:06.784  46,124

7 1:57.772 + 07.986 17:10:04.556  45,607

8 1:56.788 + 07.002 17:12:01.344  45,991

 Po. 3 - # 78 CIAMPICHETTI S. + 30.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.617 + 10.110 16:58:29.637  43,450

2 1:57.649 + 04.142 17:00:27.286  45,654

3 1:54.841 + 01.334 17:02:22.127  46,771

4 1:55.701 + 02.194 17:04:17.828  46,423

5 1:56.573 + 03.066 17:06:14.401  46,076

6 1:53.507 --------- 17:08:07.908  47,320

7 1:58.015 + 04.508 17:10:05.923  45,513

8 1:57.308 + 03.801 17:12:03.231  45,787

 Po. 4 - # 57 LOGGI F. + 39.137
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.015 + 03.663 16:58:24.617  45,130

2 1:55.352 --------- 17:00:19.969  46,564

3 1:58.218 + 02.866 17:02:18.187  45,435

4 1:58.236 + 02.884 17:04:16.423  45,428

5 1:57.233 + 01.881 17:06:13.656  45,816

6 1:55.881 + 00.529 17:08:09.537  46,351

7 2:01.532 + 06.180 17:10:11.069  44,196

8 2:00.336 + 04.984 17:12:11.405  44,635

 Po. 5 - # 990 PAIANO N. + 53.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.639 + 08.224 16:58:32.311  42,751

2 2:01.617 + 04.202 17:00:33.928  44,165

3 2:00.011 + 02.596 17:02:33.939  44,756

4 1:57.793 + 00.378 17:04:31.732  45,599

5 1:58.792 + 01.377 17:06:30.524  45,215

6 1:58.575 + 01.160 17:08:29.099  45,298

7 1:57.415 --------- 17:10:26.514  45,745

8 1:58.828 + 01.413 17:12:25.342  45,201

 Po. 6 - # 811 PASQUINI D. + 57.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.453 + 14.841 16:58:37.028  40,860

2 1:59.482 + 02.870 17:00:36.510  44,954

3 2:00.151 + 03.539 17:02:36.661  44,704

4 1:58.618 + 02.006 17:04:35.279  45,281

5 1:59.152 + 02.540 17:06:34.431  45,079

6 1:59.090 + 02.478 17:08:33.521  45,102

7 1:56.612 --------- 17:10:30.133  46,060

8 1:59.969 + 03.357 17:12:30.102  44,772

 Po. 7 - # 294 RICCI G. + 1:07.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.899 + 06.143 16:58:31.325  42,663

2 1:59.890 + 00.134 17:00:31.215  44,801

3 1:59.881 + 00.125 17:02:31.096  44,804

4 1:59.756 --------- 17:04:30.852  44,851

5 2:02.029 + 02.273 17:06:32.881  44,016

6 2:02.642 + 02.886 17:08:35.523  43,796

7 2:01.461 + 01.705 17:10:36.984  44,222

8 2:02.873 + 03.117 17:12:39.857  43,713

 Po. 8 - # 9 PIZZAGALLI A. + 1:28.542
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.788 + 08.091 16:58:32.785  42,364

2 2:02.887 + 04.190 17:00:35.672  43,708

3 2:00.438 + 01.741 17:02:36.110  44,597

4 1:58.697 --------- 17:04:34.807  45,251

5 1:59.048 + 00.351 17:06:33.855  45,118

6 2:21.709 + 23.012 17:08:55.564  37,903

7 2:01.985 + 03.288 17:10:57.549  44,032

8 2:03.261 + 04.564 17:13:00.810  43,576

 Po. 9 - # 315 MACINI A. + 1:31.232
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.456 + 04.856 16:58:29.078  43,507

2 2:00.310 + 01.710 17:00:29.388  44,645

3 2:30.296 + 31.696 17:02:59.684  35,737

4 1:58.600 --------- 17:04:58.284  45,288

5 2:02.215 + 03.615 17:07:00.499  43,949

6 2:02.278 + 03.678 17:09:02.777  43,926

7 2:00.332 + 01.732 17:11:03.109  44,637

8 2:00.391 + 01.791 17:13:03.500  44,615

 Po. 10 - # 912 FAVARO G. + 1:35.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.293 + 07.439 16:58:35.890  41,543

2 2:02.149 + 00.295 17:00:38.039  43,973

3 2:05.126 + 03.272 17:02:43.165  42,926

4 2:03.496 + 01.642 17:04:46.661  43,493

5 2:01.854 --------- 17:06:48.515  44,079

6 2:08.308 + 06.454 17:08:56.823  41,862

7 2:03.149 + 01.295 17:10:59.972  43,615

8 2:07.744 + 05.890 17:13:07.716  42,047

 Po. 11 - # 517 VALENTINI M. + 1:44.721
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.064 + 12.610 16:58:41.090  39,768

2 2:04.284 + 01.830 17:00:45.374  43,217

3 2:05.688 + 03.234 17:02:51.062  42,734

4 2:04.997 + 02.543 17:04:56.059  42,971

5 2:03.622 + 01.168 17:06:59.681  43,449

6 2:02.454 --------- 17:09:02.135  43,863

7 2:06.039 + 03.585 17:11:08.174  42,615

8 2:08.815 + 06.361 17:13:16.989  41,697

 Po. 12 - # 141 DI RICO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.444 + 03.524 16:58:48.050  37,974

2 2:21.397 + 03.477 17:01:09.447  37,987

3 2:17.926 + 00.006 17:03:27.373  38,943

4 2:17.920 --------- 17:05:45.293  38,944

5 2:18.653 + 00.733 17:08:03.946  38,738

6 2:19.341 + 01.421 17:10:23.287  38,547

7 2:21.198 + 03.278 17:12:44.485  38,040

Fastest lap: 1:49.661
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